Speci�cationDimensions
Size 15 ½inchL / 25inchL
15½inch(400mm)
13
½
in
ch
(3

Optional backlight control shield
Compatible with motion sensor and photocell
Ordering Guide    Example: LEDAPK100W5OK4
SKU
LEDAPK
Note: 1. Paint modifications available - contact the factory for details.
2. Motion sensor is only available for low voltage fixture
3. Photocell is not support for trunnion mount
Optional Accessories2
Blank= No accessories
PC = Photocell
(ALPC)
(ALPC-HV)
2MS= Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR823-IN)
Optical
3= Type lll
4= Type IV
5= Type V
Finish
Standard Finish:
Blank= Dark Bronze
1Premium Finish:
BK= Black
WH= White
Voltage
Blank= 120-277V
HV= 347-480V
Wattage
100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
350W
Color Temp
40K= 4000K
50K= 5000K
Mounting
WM02= Wall Mount
AM02= Arm mount
SP02= Slipfitter
TM02= Trunnion
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
LEDAPK Series  ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHT
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 7
Arm Mount (AM02) -  Standard versatile mounfing arm is simple to install and can
be used with existing poles for retrofit installafions. (3" , 4" and 5" Square and Round
poles)
Wall Mount (WM02) - Wall mount is easy to install for direct wall
mounting with 1/2' conduit wiring or siandard J box mounting.
Mounting Option
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
LEDAPK Series  ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHT
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 3 / 7
Mounting Option